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SECTION A-A

COVER

JAX CASE

SLEEVE SPRING

RN114BPC SHOWN

0.500
12.70

0.100
2.54

0.500
12.70

0.500
12.70

0.300
7.62

0.095±0.001
2.41±0.03

(3) POST HOLES

 0.300
7.62

 

RING
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TIP
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TIP SHUNT
HOLE TO CLEAR
0.016 [0.40] x 0.050 [1.27]
TERMINAL

RING SHUNT
HOLE TO CLEAR

0.016 [0.40] x 0.050 [1.27]
TERMINAL

NOTES:

1. HARDWARE SHIPPED UNASSEMBLED.

2. MATERIALS:
      JAX CASE AND COVER - THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK
      SPRINGS/TERMINALS - SPECIAL COPPER ALLOY, TIN PLATED
      WASHER - CRS, NICKEL PLATED
      HEX NUT - COPPER ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED

3. THESE PRODUCTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT. 

RN111PC RN112APC RN112BPC RN113BPC RN113FPC RN114BPC

TYPICAL MATING PLUG: 250 TYPICAL MATING PLUG: 250 TYPICAL MATING PLUG: 267 TYPICAL MATING PLUG: 267TYPICAL MATING PLUG: 267TYPICAL MATING PLUG: 267
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1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES  [mm]

    - TWO PLACE DECIMALS     0.02  [0.5]

    - THREE PLACE DECIMALS   0.005  [0.13]
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